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The Vice  President  began  his  day at (place) White House 

Day Monday 

DATE March 6, 1961 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or  t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include visited by)* Expenditure 

Code 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

9:44a 
12:40p 
1:00p 
1:30p f
2:10p f

2:30p 
2:45p 
2:40p f
2:50p  t
2:55p  f
3:00p  f
3:15p  t

4:05p t
4:10p t
4:30p 
7:00p 
8:00p 

White House  to  see  President 
Arrived P-38 
Lunch in  P-38: Felix  BeLair; Sen  Mansfield;  George  Reedy,  $5.15 
Sen Kerr 
Sen Long  (Hawaii) 
Neil McNeil  and  Loye  Miller 
Millard Cope, Houston Harte and Ed Harte Picture Mode LBJ gave 
H. Harte autographed copy of 
Jack Bell's "Splendid Misery" 

R 

President 
Sec Henry  Fowler 
Pierre Salinger 
Mrs. Anna  Rosenberg 

Hobart Taylor  (Detroit) 
Sen Dirksen 
Sec Mann 
White House 
Speaker's office 
To Arbaugh's for  dinner  with  Speaker 

* Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE Page No. 


