Day Monday

Date March 6, 1961

The Vice President began his day at (place) White House

Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t				
				Activity (include visited by)*	Expenditure Code	
_	0.45	Lo	LD			
1	9:45a			White House to see President		
2	12:40p			Arrived P-38		
3	1:00p	١,		Lunch in P-38: Felix BeLair; Sen Mansfield; George Reedy, \$5.15	R	
4	1:30p		l l	Sen Kerr		
5	2:10p	I		Sen Long (Hawaii)		
6	2:30p			Neil McNeil and Loye Miller	· .	
7	2:45p	_ ا	ļ	Millard Cope, Houston Harle and ly The Speciare Mode day gave		
8	2:40p	f	İ	President A Hable autorpenfied of pen	_	
9	2:50p	•	[Neil McNeil and Loye Miller Millard Cope, Houston Harte and lof Harte fecture Mode. It gave President Sec Henry Fowler Pierre Sallinger	1	
10	2:55p	I				
11	3:00p	ľ	1	Mrs. Anna Rosenberg		
12	3:15p	١.	t	1		
13	4:05p			Sen Dirksen		
14	4:10p	t	l l	Sec Mann		
15	4:30p	ĺ	1	White House		
16	7:00p		l	Speaker's pffice		
17	8:00p	} :		To Arbaugh's for dinner with Speaker	ļ.	
		ĺ				
	'					
		ľ			1	

^{*} Selected names should be underscored.